UHF PASSIVE RFID SOLUTIONSLLC
The Heartbeat of the IoT™ Rugged, industrial grade, optimized for metal, up to 9 meter range, no line-of-sight required, multi-read capable
RFID READY
What is RFID.
Radio-Frequency Identification (RFID) use radio waves to read and capture information stored
electronically on a tag attached to an object. Tags vary in read range, data rates and form factors.
Passive vs. Active Tags.
Passive tags get all of their power from the reading device while active tags require a battery or power

Medical and
Healthcare
Waste Management
Asset and Inventory
Management
Toll Collection
Logistics, Container
Tracking
Fleet manageement
PART NUMBER SIZE
L x W x H / Dia x H
RANGE
UHF RFID For On
Metal
COMMENTS
ART915X252503MA-IC 25 x 25 x 3.0mm 9M Longest range of series
ART915X250903AM-IC 23 x 9.0 x 3.0mm 6.5M Excellent range
ART915X3030YZ30-IC 30 x 30 x 3.0mm 4.0M Very good range
ART915X100503JA-IC 10 x 5.0 x 3.0mm 3.6M Compact, good range
ART915X25275YZ25-IC 25 x 25 x 2.75mm 2.5M Good value
ART915X050503OP-IC 5.0 x 5.0 x 3.0mm 2M Very small, Excellent range for size
ART915X2509EP60-IC 25 x 9 x 3.0mm 1.8M Good value
ART915X100202TO-IC 10 x 2.5 x 2.5mm 1.6M Compact, low profile
ART915X2117225TX21-IC 20.4 x 17 x 2.25mm 1.2M Good value
ART915X1620TX16-IC Ø16.0 x 2.0mm 1.2M Good value, Compact and low profile
ART915X130930TX13-IC 13 x 9 x 3.0mm 0.8M Good value, Compact
ART923X1015YZ10-IC Ø10.0 x 1.5mm 0.45M Short range, lowest profile
* Alien H3 IC’s with memory (96 bits of EPC & 512 bits of user memory).
** Tags sorted for Read Range
RFID TECHNOLOGY
Asset tracking of metal objects: